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Continued Interview with Fay Swanson snd Frank Guill on
April 6, 1968

by RBichard E. Clson.

Fourth of July ¢ Cther Holidays
First Car

Study of Sesrs & Wards Catalog
Running Water in House

Mail Service 1904-1914

Harvest Time

Cooking for Harvest

Heading of Jrain

Herse Power and Steam Power
Length of Harvest

Blank

Jessiah or "Loweezy"

"Mary Murphy" or "Widow O'Shsne"
Incident

"1% Years®

"Popring Corn'

Blank

Interview with James A. Pechin of Colby, Kansas
|

Discussion of Doé, Brinkley of Milford, Kensas
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Index of interview with Frank A. Guill and May F. Swanson

Family moving and settling in Kansas

Buffalo on the plains

Indians

Colonel Ben Cuill- Revoluntary War, 7 generations back
Description of home

Gliddon tour 1914

Recreation as children

Coal 0il Canyon

School, whole life, very short

Breaking ZI#dX sod-Frank

Horses on farm

Neighbor haulipg drinking water

Tractors

Dust storms and grasshoppers of 30's

Horse drives '

Frank and Thomas Madigan

Pete Rubadeux

Improvements on the home place

Granery from UP water tank and following dance
Literary society and Box socials, first organ
Trips into town-May

Church and Sunday School

Going to town- Frank

Pop. of Wallace

Railread

When fort was abandoned

Spook Lights

Wild west heroes

Prarie fires- Frank

Discussion about new century

Experiences and memories about FHN 1907-1913
Booka in home library

Songs they sang (not mush help)

Last day of school

Games® % (drownigg out groudsquirrels)
Christmafi~

AT

398
Fébom
196¢



N e

Side 2

001
005
009
o011
012
016
026
031
033
034

042
031
065
090

098

Interview with Frank A, Guill and May F, Swanson (cont,)

Fourth of July and other holidays

First car- Frank

Promise to father about driving- May
Study Sears and Roebuck, Montgomery Ward
Water in house- May

Mail service

Harvest 1life

Cooking for harvest- May

Heading

Horse power and steam power

"Jessiah" or "Loweezy"

"Mary Murphy" or"Widow O0'Shane"
"14 Years"

YPopping Corn"

Interview with James A. Pechin of Célby, Kansas about Doc Brinkley.,
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